SH-5820         ISO-9001Certificate
WINGTOP CO.,LTD.
No. 9, Kong 6Th Rd., 2nd Industry Park, Lin Kou, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan,  R. O. C.
TEL:  886 2 2601 9881 ( 8686 )       FAX:  886 2 2601 3586(8229)
INDUSTRIAL 8.4" Fan less PANEL PC
Specification
n Designed for industrial Panel PC mountable

n Dimensions
Ø W.250mm x H.180mm x D.81mm
n Ordering Information
Ø SH-5820-3201MF-1R-8 (Realtek LAN 800
cpu)
Ø SH-5820-3201MF-1R-5 (Realtek LAN 533
cpu with fan less)
Ø SH-5820-3201MF-1I-8 (Intel LAN 800 cpu)
Ø SH-5820-3201MF-1I-5 (Intel LAN 533 cpu
with fan less)